

Saint Mary's own national event for over 50 years!



The U.S, Oyster Festival offers tremendous marketing exposure, and is supported by the efforts of Visit St. Mary's MD and MD State Tourism. The plans for 2023 are well underway so don't miss out on any of the extended media coverage we have planned.



Visit www.usoysterfest.com for more information about the event.





OCTOBER 21 & 22, 2023

57th ANNUAL U.S. OYSTER FESTIVAL SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

Director's Circle \$1,000

- Exhibit booth space at the festival (10x10)
- · Logo in the Official Festival program
- Logo on Festival website homepage
- Logo on Festival sponsor page with hyperlink
- Recognition over the Oyster Festival public address system
- · Sponsor sign at the shucking stand and inside the Festival grounds
- Recognition on Facebook
- 4 free admission passes
- 10 beer tickets

President's Circle - \$2,500

- Exhibit booth space at the festival (10x10)
- Logo in the Official Festival program
- Logo on Festival website homepage
- Logo on Festival sponsor page with hyperlink
- Recognition over the Oyster Festival public address system
- Logo on the sponsor sign at shucking stand and inside the Festival grounds
- Recognition on Facebook
- 4 invitations to Friday evening reception
- 8 free admission passes
- 15 beer tickets

Platinum Package- \$5,000

- Exhibit booth space at the festival (10x10)
- Logo in the Official Festival program
- Logo on Festival website homepage
- Logo on Festival sponsor page with hyperlink
- Recognition over the Oyster Festival public address system
- Logo on the sponsor sign at shucking stand and inside the Festival grounds
- Recognition on Facebook
- 10 invitations to Friday evening reception
- 14 free admission passes
- 20 beer tickets

When you agree to become a Rotary Club of Lexington Park sponsor, you will directly help fund high school scholarships /programs for youth, fight the war on polio, feed the less fortunate, and assist over 30 charitable endeavors, locally and globally.

We value your generosity and support and look forward to helping you achieve your advertising and business goals.



Connie Gunn: Sponsorship Committee Chair Director

Cell: 240-925-6287

Email: cjgunnrealtor@gmail.com